Id

316
317
318
319

Sag NR Genstand nr.:
28 028X006
28 028X007
28 028X009
28 028X011

Sag nr 28 med genstande

Kategori Dragtdel
kvinde saerk
kvinde saerk
kvinde forkleede
mand smykke (spaender, knapper mm.)

Side 1

07-04-2014



Sag nr 28 med genstande 07-04-2014

Studieegnet Omrade kasse egnet
Sjeelland SE-11
Hedebo-egnen SE-11
Sydsjaelland SE-04
Danmark LE-01

Side 2



